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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 R SHEEJA VINOD PHILIP (HSBN) 6/636 VINOD 
BHAVAN, 

AMARAVATHY, 
KUMILY, 

AMARAVATHY, 
685509, PEERUMADE

  

2 09/01/2026 R RAGESHMON RAJAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURACKAL, 
4TH MILE, 

ELAPPARA, 
CHINNAR, 685501, 

PEERMADE

  

3 09/01/2026 SUSHEELA SABU G (HSBN) PUKALAMATTAM, 
BAPPUJI COLONY, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

4 09/01/2026 RENCY VARGHESE JOSHY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KONGATT, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERUMADE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 Priya Devasia 
Kumminipathil

Devasia K I 
Kumminipathil (FTHR)

Kumminipathil, 
Chelimada, Kumily, 

Kumily, 685509, 
Peermedu

  

6 09/01/2026 LINS REJI REJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MANNOORETH, 
NARAKAMPUZHA, 

KOKKAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, PEERUMEDU

  

7 09/01/2026 DEVAN K PRASANTH PRASANTH (FTHR) KOKKAMPADATHU, 
UPPUTHARA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

UPPUTHARA, 685505, 
PEERMADE

  

8 09/01/2026 MINI WALES Mathew (FTHR) Vattakkunnel, 
Paloorkavu, 

Peruvanthanam, 
Paloorkavu Central, 
685532, Peerumedu

  

9 09/01/2026 MARIYAMOL JOSEPH ANOOP P T (HSBN) 11,181/
ARAYATHINAL, 

Aalady, Ayyappancovil, 
Upputhara, 685506, 

IDUKKI

  

10 09/01/2026 P M Mani Santhamma (WIFE) 218a Puthenpurayil, 
Peermade, Peermade, 
Peermade, 685531, 

Peermade

  

11 09/01/2026 Ponnu P ANILKUMAR N S 
(HSBN)

NALUKANDATHIL, 
KUTTIKKANAM, 

PEERMADE, 
KUTTIKKANAM, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

12 09/01/2026 RONI WALES WALES ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

Vattakunnel, 
Paloorkavu, 

Peruvanthanam, 
Paloorkavu Central, 
685532, Peerumedu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 DELLA ROSE  
FRANCIS 

FRANCIS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHAKKITTUKUDIYIL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

14 09/01/2026 MELANSIYA V VARGHESE (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
KOLAHALAMEDU, 

VAGAMON, 
KOLAHALAMEDU, 

685501, PEERUMADE

  

15 09/01/2026 DONA WAILES Wailes Abraham (FTHR) Vattakkunnel, 
Paloorkavu, 

Peruvanthanam, 
Paloorkavu Central, 
685532, Peerumedu

  

16 09/01/2026 Balkies K S Kaja Maideen 
(HSBN)

Siraj MAnzil, Vikas 
Nagar, Periyar, 

Vandiperiyar, 685533, 
Peermade

  

17 09/01/2026 EMIL Mathew Mathew Thomas (FTHR) Chakkalackal, 
Paloorkavu, 

Peruvanthanam, 
Paloorkavu Central, 
685532, Peerumedu

  

18 09/01/2026 ANUPRIYA 
ANILKUMAR PILLAI

JAYDEEP K (HSBN) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 56 TH MILE, 

PEERMADE, 
KARADIKUZHY, 

685531, PEERMADE

  

19 09/01/2026 Bhuvaneshwari B Rajesh kanna (HSBN) Brighton Division, 
Peermade, Peermade, 
Peermade, 685531, 

Peermade

  

20 09/01/2026 RENJU  K UMMEN UMMEN  GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKAL, 
KULATHUPALAM, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERUMED
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

21 09/01/2026 SHIJI ROY ROY  EMMANUEL 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHUTHIYIL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU P 

O, KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERMEDU

  

22 09/01/2026 FASNA VAHAB ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

8 AYAPPARA HOUSE, 
MEMALA, 

ELAPPARA, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 
685531, PEERMADE

  

23 09/01/2026 STELLA UMMEN UMMEN  GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKAL, 
KULATHUPALAM, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 
685509, PEERUMED

  

24 09/01/2026 ALANTA  SIBY T  SIVICHEN (FTHR) GANAPATHIPLACKAL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

KUMILY, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 
685535, PEERUMADE

  

25 09/01/2026 RAMLA MAIDEEN K E (HSBN) KURINJILIKKATTU, 
LABBAKKANDAM, 
KUMILY, KUMILY, 

685509, PEERUMEDU

  

26 09/01/2026 JERIN JOHN JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KULAMAKKATTU, 
ALADY, 

AYYAPPANCOIL, K 
CHAPPATHU, 685505, 

PEERUMADE

  

27 09/01/2026 FADHIYA VAHAB ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

8 AYAPPARA HOUSE, 
MEMALA, 

ELAPPARA, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 
685531, PEERMADE

  

28 09/01/2026 DEVUMOL SURESH MINI (MTHR) puthuparambil, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

Anakkara PO, 685512, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

29 09/01/2026 Bhuvaneshwari B Bhasker (FTHR) Brighton Division, 
Peermade, Peermade, 
Peermade, 685531, 

Peermade

  

30 09/01/2026 ASHIF  MUHAMMED T M MUHAMMED 
SALI (FTHR)

THEKKEVEETTIL, 
PEERMADE, 
PEERMADE, 

PEERMADE, 685531, 
PEERMADE

  

31 09/01/2026 AKHIL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P A 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
UPPUTHARA, 
UPPUTHARA, 

UPPUTHARA P O, 
685505, PEERUMADE

  

32 09/01/2026 SUKANYA GEORGE LAIJU JAMES (HSBN) KOTTARATHIL, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERUMADE

  

33 09/01/2026 Chellamma Pappaiah (HSBN) 222, Arnakkal Estate, 
Vandiperiyar, Arnakkal, 

685533, Peerumade

  

34 09/01/2026 ASWATHY T V RATHIKA VINASH 
(MTHR)

Thazhathedathu (ho) 
Peruvanthanam P.O, 

KODIKUTHY, 
KOKKAYAR, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
685532, PEERUMEDU

  

35 09/01/2026 INDIRA GOVINDAN A (HSBN) 07/357, SULTHANIYA, 
PULLUMEDU, 

CHENKARA, 685533, 
IDUKKI

  

36 09/01/2026 KANNAN  R RadhaKrishnan (FTHR) chenbuchiramattathil, 
Anakkara, 

chakkupallam, Anakkara 
po, 685512, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PEERUMADE

Revision identity

37 09/01/2026 ANJANA AMAR A AMARDASS A 
(FTHR)

thenghigal, thekkady, 
kumily, kumily, 685509, 

peerumedu

  

38 09/01/2026 ANAGHA SURESH SURESH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

puthanpurackal, 
thekkady, kumily, 
kumily, 685509, 

peerumedu

  

39 09/01/2026 SUSMITHA VINCENT VINCENT (FTHR) TYFORD ESTATE, 
TYFORD, ELAPPARA, 

FAIR FIELD P O, 
685501, PEERMADE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


